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unt Details - Current Account

i No. 128-6-00283-4 THB
aratdannsalfovinagsen Active
ROJANA BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00 >
© Select transactions to view by:
Date  01-07-2023 @ To 31-07-2023 ’ @
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v

Telier i ' Transaction Code Description Chegue No, Amount Bai%n{:se init Br

03-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -89,774.00 81,237.07 0128
03-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -75,237.07 6,000.00 0128
03-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -6,000.00 0.00 0128
03-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 780.00 780.00 108682
03-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,115.00 3,895.00 108682
03-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -3,895.00 0.00 0128
06-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,756.75 2,756.75 108682
07-07-2023 "93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -2,756.75 0.00 0128
11-07-2023 931002 "BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 300.00 108682

.

11-07-2023 9310027 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 1,200.00 1,600.00 108682
11-07-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 10,435.00 11,935.00 108682
11-07-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 840.00 12,775.00 108682
11-07-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,880.00 18,655.00 108682
11-07-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,270.00 19,925.00 108682
11-07-2023 93999 BPDWT . Phranakornsria -19,925.00 0.00 0128
17-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,785.00 11,785.00 108682
17-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -11,785.00 0.00 0128
19-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,880.00 5,880.00 108682
19-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 6,480.00 108682
19-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,550.00 10,030.00 108682
19-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -10,030.00 0.00 0128
20-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 312,920.51 312,920.51 108682
20-07-2023 * 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 318,170.51 108682
20-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 327,170.51 108682
20-07-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 s 186,814.01 513,984.52 108682

20-07-2023 931000 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 » 33,800.00 547,784.52 108682



-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -382,454.31 165,330.21 0128

25-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -95,215.21 70,115.00 0128

25-07-2023 573326 CWTPC 10389090 -5,415.00 64,700.00 0128

25-07-2023 K19294 PADWP 9294~ -28,500.00 36,200.00 0128
10900062171400311 pRERS I
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, B
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@kth

a

ngkok, 10110




25-07-2023

27-07-2023

27-07-2023

27-07-2023

27-07-2023

27-07-2023

27-07-2023

27-07-2023

27-07-2023

27-07-2023

27-07-2023

27-07-2023

31-07-2023

31-07-2023

931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
93999

93999

90155

Total Cr. = 905,421.52

0.00
to view by:
01-07-2023 @
Time 00:00 v
Today v
tion Code Description Cheque No.
CBCA SBK:33 SBR:83 ICAS INCL R1 10389091
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFR/IISMOSGBZ
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14  GFMIS/108682
L]

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 .
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3
BPDWT Phranakornsria
BPDWT Phranakornsria
GBGA oo Dbl 10389092

Total CLCK. 0.00

nt Details - Current Account

128-6-00283-4 Currency

anatydavnsaldovinansa

Round1:CK#10389092TRCBR#1425CID

Date

Time

THB

Active
ROJANA BR.
0.00

31-07-2023

24:00 v

Amount Balance

-2,400.00 33,800.00

9,626.00 43,426.00

82,406.00 125,832.00

2,092.39 127,924.39

10,187.00 138,111.39

18,410.00 156,521.39

240.00 156,761.39

12,100.00 168,861.39

77,700.00 246,561.39

120.00 246,681.39

96,363.86 343,045.25

-30,870.00 312,175.25

-33,800.00 278,375.25

-2,092.39 276,282.86

Total Dr. = -800,149.73

20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkek, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0128
0128

0700
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Details - Current Account

128-6-00842-5 Cur THB
a o >
naavuposfiglfuidia Account Status Active
N ATNSTU(FAH)
Branch Name ROJANABR.
0.00 0.00 >
ons to view by:
F Date  01-07-2023 @ To 31-07-2023 @
Tirme  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v
Date Telier id on Code Description Cheque No. Amount HBalance init Br
07-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,602.00 3,602.00 108682
07-07-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,258.00 6,860.00 108682
07-07-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -6,860.00 0.00 0128
Total Cr. = 6,860.00 Total Dr. = -6,860.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

1ol

. 35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey i
- ’ Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corpor.
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